Identification number:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

000A
001A
010A
201B
220
250B
345
354
386
423
477
551
553L
580
5XXL
600
614
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Identification number: WDB2030081A624077 0O

Datacard

WDB2030081A624077 0

C 220 CDI
0 3 553 63226
12 01 2004

744U BRILLIANT SILVER METALLIC
001A FABRIC - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

646963 30 171894
722699 04 984612

FABRIC
FABRIC - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
FABRIC

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - DUTCH

PARKTRONIC SYSTEM (PTS)

MOBILO LIFE/EUROPE SERVICE PACKAGE
RAIN SENSOR

ANTENNA FOR TELEPHONE D/E-NET
MOBILE PRE.-INSTALLATION (MTUS)
5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

NETHERLANDS

AIR CONDITIONER

EUROPE

HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

BI-XENON HEADLAMPS FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC
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Identification number: WDB2030081A624077 0O

671 LIGHT-ALLOY-WHEEL 7-SPOKE-DESIGN

673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

744U BRILLIANT SILVER METALLIC

756 RADIO MB AUDIO 10 CD WITH VK/RDS

804 YEAR OF MODIFICATION

819 CD CHANGER

882 INTERIOR SAFEGUARD

984 COC DOC., DELETION OF VEHICLE REGISTRATION DOC.
MO002 ENGINES WITH EXH.TURBOCHARGER WITH INTERCOOLER
M22 DISPLACEMENT 2.2 LITER

M646 R4-DIESEL ENGINE OM646
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